GENERAL PURPOSE
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
WITH 0.25% TERMINAL POINT ACCURACY
DPGM8000-250, £220,
shown actual
size, protective
rubber boot
included.

All stainless steel wetted parts make
them suitable for a wide variety of
liquid or gaseous media. This series
features user-selectable units of
measure, allowing one gauge to be
used for a variety of pressure scales.
The DPGM8000 comes standard
with many features that are either
not available or offered only as
options on many competitors’ digital
gauges, such as backlight, peak,
hold, and a 4-digit display.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE DESCRIPTION
DPGM8000-VAC £220 1BAR Vac Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 1 BAR VAC
DPGM8000-2.5       Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 2.5 BAR
DPGM8000-4 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 4 BAR
DPGM8000-6 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 6 BAR
DPGM8000-10 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 10 BAR
DPGM8000-16 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 16 BAR
DPGM8000-25 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 25 BAR
DPGM8000-40 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 40 BAR
DPGM8000-60 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 60 BAR
DPGM8000-100 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 100 BAR
DPGM8000-160 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 160 BAR
DPGM8000-250 Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 250 BAR
Comes with protective rubber boot, canvas pouch, batteries and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DPGM8000-100,    0 to 100 BAR general purpose digital pressure gauge
with protective rubber boot, £220.
DPGM8000

60 BAR
100 BAR
160 BAR
250 BAR
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
DPGM8000-400 220 400 BAR Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 400 BAR
Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 700 BARDPGM8000-700 700 700 BAR
GENERAL PURPOSE
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
WITH 0.25% TERMINAL POINT ACCURACY

All stainless steel wetted parts make
them suitable for a wide variety of
liquid or gaseous media. This series
features user-selectable units of
measure, allowing one gauge to be
used for a variety of pressure scales.
The DPG8000 comes standard
with many features that are either
not available or offered only as
options on many competitors’ digital
gauges, such as backlight, peak,
hold, and a 4-digit display.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE DESCRIPTION
DPG8000-VAC £220 30.00 inHg Vac Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 30 inHg vac
DPG8000-30 220 30.00 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 30 psi
DPG8000-60 220 60.00 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 60 psi
DPG8000-100 220 100.0 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 100 psi
DPG8000-200 220 200.0 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 200 psi
DPG8000-300 220 300.0 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 300 psi
DPG8000-500 220 500.0 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 500 psi
DPG8000-1K 220 1000 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 1000 psi
DPG8000-2K 220 2000 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 2000 psi
DPG8000-3K 220 3000 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 3000 psi
DPG8000-5K 220 5000 psig Digital pressure gauge, 0 to 5000 psi